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17.01.2023, Tartu, Tartu Ülikooli Spordihoone 

 

Linn 
 

TN 60mtj (11m/60cm/7,00m) 

Finaal 

1 Mirtel Rõõm  18.11.2011 Tartu Kivilinna Kool   10,06 

2 Luise Remmel  27.12.2011 Tartu Veeriku Kool   10,46 

3 Emili Pintmann 09.01.2011 Tartu Tamme Kool   10,76 

4 Zlata Kogteva  06.09.2012 Tartu Kivilinna Kool   10,82 

5 Maria Käärik  22.02.2012 Tartu Veeriku Kool   11,36 

6 Maribel Mäesepp 13.02.2011 Tartu Veeriku Kool   11,59 

7 Mirjam Lii Nõmme 04.04.2011 Tartu Kivilinna Kool   11,98 

 Maribel Rätsep 15.12.2011 Tartu Kivilinna Kool   DNS 

 

Eeljooksud 

1 Mirtel Rõõm  18.11.2011 Tartu Kivilinna Kool   9,88 1.j 

2 Luise Remmel  27.12.2011 Tartu Veeriku Kool   10,64 1.j 

3 Zlata Kogteva  06.09.2012 Tartu Kivilinna Kool   11,04 1.j 

4 Emili Pintmann 09.01.2011 Tartu Tamme Kool   11,07 1.j 

5 Maribel Mäesepp 13.02.2011 Tartu Veeriku Kool   11,30 1.j 

6 Maria Käärik  22.02.2012 Tartu Veeriku Kool   11,71 2.j 

7 Mirjam Lii Nõmme 04.04.2011 Tartu Kivilinna Kool   11,80 2.j 

8 Maribel Rätsep 15.12.2011 Tartu Kivilinna Kool   13,30 1.j 

9 Marii-Heleen Lillemets 20.11.2014 Tartu Karlova Kool   14,01 2.j

   

TN kaugushüpe 

1 Luise Remmel  27.12.2011 Tartu Veeriku Kool   4.40

 4.37 4.34 4.40 4.19 4.35 4.37 

2 Mirtel Rõõm  18.11.2011 Tartu Kivilinna Kool   4.37

 4.29 4.37 4.37 4.23 4.21 4.16 

3 Emili Pintmann 09.01.2011 Tartu Tamme Kool   4.30

 4.22 4.3 4.24 4.17 4.2 4.15 

4 Maribel Mäesepp 13.02.2011 Tartu Veeriku Kool   4.17

 4.02 4.12 4.17 4.14 X X 

5 Zlata Kogteva  06.09.2012 Tartu Kivilinna Kool   4.03

 4.03 3.86 3.94 3.85 3.92 4.00 

6 Maria Käärik  22.02.2012 Tartu Veeriku Kool   3.87 

 X X 3.87 3.83 3.83 3.83 

7 Kärt Toomsalu 14.02.2013 Tartu Kesklinna Kool   3.80

 3.67 3.80 3.65 3.56 3.70 3.72 

8 Mirjam Lii Nõmme 04.04.2011 Tartu Kivilinna Kool   3.71

 3.47 3.42 3.71 3.59 X 3.56   

9 Grete Tšikanov 17.05.2011 Tartu Descartes’i Kool  3.60

 3.56 3.27 3.60    

10 Arabel Ilves  03.09.2013 Tartu Variku Kool   3.55

 3.51 3.55 3.36    

11 Maribel Rätsep 15.12.2011 Tartu Kivilinna Kool   3.49 

 X 3.24 3.49    



12 Janeli Vana  15.10.2011 Tartu Mart Reiniku Kool  3.47

 3.43 3.47 3.47    

13 Mirjam Peebo  10.01.2013 Tartu Tamme Kool   3.43

 3.40 3.43 3.20    

14 Andra Soosaar  14.09.2012 Tartu Kivilinna Kool   3.27

 2.79 2.99 3.27    

15 Mirt Moppel  13.02.2014 Tartu Raatuse Kool   3.01

 2.89 2.88 3.01    

16 Camilla Matt  24.09.2014 Tartu Kivilinna Kool   2.82

 2.82 2.73 2.66    

17 Marii-Heleen Lillemets 20.11.2014 Tartu Karlova Kool   2.75

 2.75 X 2.73    

 Paula Somelar  04.10.2011 Tartu Mart Reiniku Kool  NM 

 X X X  

 

TV 60mtj (12m/76cm/7,50m) 

1 Bianca Maria Vuks 11.07.2009 Tartu Waldorfgümnaasium  9,39 

2 Anna Rebeka Luha 06.02.2009 Tartu Kesklinna Kool   10,24 

 

PN 60mtj (12m/60cm/7,50m) 

1 Egert Laius  24.02.2011 Miina Härma Gümnaasium  10,44 

2 Simon Nopri  13.05.2012 Tartu Kivilinna Kool   11,50 

3 Riko Variku  23.04.2012 Tartu Kivilinna Kool   13,37 

 

PN teivashüpe 

1 Egert Laius  24.02.2011 Miina Härma Gümnaasium  1.90 

1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00 

O O O O XXX 

2 Markus Huik  24.05.2011 Tartu Tamme Kool   1.70 

1.60 1.70 1.80 

O O XXX  

  

PV 60mtj (13m/76cm/8,00m) 

1 Rasmus Lange  23.07.2009 Tartu Tamme Kool   10,07 

2 Sander Soodla  14.06.2010 Tartu Forseliuse Kool   11,70 

v.a Andreas Põder  26.02.2009 Paide Hillar Hanssoo Põhikool 10,16 

 

PV kaugushüpe 

1 Rasmus Lange  23.07.2009 Tartu Tamme Kool   4.74

 4.64 4.71 4.64 4.69 4.74 4.60 

2 Erik Vahlberg  28.12.2010 Tartu Luterlik Peetri Kool  4.47

 4.47 4.27 4.42 4.14 4.06 4.14 

5 Kert Kööbi  02.02.2009 Tartu Descartes'i Kool  4.25 

 X 4.14 4.09 X 4.25 X 

4 Sander Soodla  14.06.2010 Tartu Forseliuse Kool   4.15

 4.15 X X 3.84 X X 

v.a  Andreas Põder  26.02.2009 Paide Hillar Hanssoo Põhikool 4.52

 4.40 4.44 4.33 4.36 4.52 4.46 

v.a Simon Nopri  13.05.2012 Tartu Kivilinna Kool   3.59 

 - X 3.47 3.59 3.32 X 



Maakond 
 

TN 60mtj (11m/60cm/7,00m) 

Finaal 

1 Marietta Verst  05.06.2011 Luunja Keskkool   9,78 

2 Mette Mirjam Kuusik 29.07.2011 Kõrveküla Põhikool   9,96 

3 Gloria Viitkin  04.05.2011 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  11,29 

4 Leeny Vahtel  07.06.2011 Luunja Keskkool   11,51 

5 Liisa Maria Lillemäe 15.01.2011 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  11,54 

6 Kärt Leetsi  09.06.2012 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  12,22 

7 Luisa Pisek  08.02.2011 Elva Gümnaasium   12,31 

8 Loore Rekker  23.02.2012 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  12,53 

 

Eeljooksud 

1 Mette Mirjam Kuusik 29.07.2011 Kõrveküla Põhikool   9,98 2.j 

2 Marietta Verst  05.06.2011 Luunja Keskkool   10,32 1.j 

3 Liisa Maria Lillemäe 15.01.2011 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  11,44 1.j 

4 Gloria Viitkin  04.05.2011 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  11,45 2.j 

5 Leeny Vahtel  07.06.2011 Luunja Keskkool   11,74 2.j 

6 Luisa Pisek  08.02.2011 Elva Gümnaasium   11,90 1.j 

7 Kärt Leetsi  09.06.2012 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  12,54 2.j 

8 Loore Rekker  23.02.2012 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  12,84 2.j 

9 Maya-Kätriin Hani 08.05.2011 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  12,88 1.j 

10 Gertrud Vint  23.02.2011 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  13,42 1.j 

11 Hettel Mikkelsaar 16.11.2011 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  13,46 1.j 

12 Johanna Veske 09.01.2011 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  13,53 2.j 

13 Kirsi Kuusik  28.09.2012 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  14,00 1.j 

 

TN kaugushüpe 

1 Mette Mirjam Kuusik 29.07.2011 Kõrveküla Põhikool   4.72

 4.56 4.41 4.62 4.72 4.68 4.62 

2 Mariann Laul  22.02.2011 Elva Gümnaasium   4.32

 4.32 4.26 4.30 - 4.30 4.04 

3 Mirtel Rebane  15.03.2012 Juhani Liivi nim Alatskivi Kool 4.10

 4.10 3.97 3.88 3.63 - - 

4 Luisa Pisek  08.02.2011 Elva Gümnaasium   4.04

 4.03 3.88 3.97 3.88 4.04 4.02 

5 Liisa Maria Lillemäe 15.01.2011 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  3.93

 3.75 3.74 3.85 3.37 3.42 3.93 

6 Kärt Leetsi  09.06.2012 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  3.73

 3.73 3.48 3.69 3.65 3.57 3.73  

7 Leny Vahtel  07.06.2011 Luunja Kool    3.67

 3.64 3.67 3.55 3.60 3.55 3.50 

8 Gloria Viitkin  04.05.2011 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  3.65

 3.65 3.45 3.40 3.57 3.50 3.64       

9 Loore Rekker  23.02.2012 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  3.55

 3.30 3.42 3.55    

10 Gertrud Vint  23.02.2011 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  3.46

 3.37 - 3.46    



11 Maya-Kätriin Hani 08.05.2011 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  3.25

 2.87 3.08 3.25    

12 Kirsi Kuusik  28.09.2012 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  3.12

 3.12 2.92 2.97    

13 Katrin Kivi  04.04.2014 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  3.01

 2.71 3.01 3.00    

14 Johanna Veske  09.01.2011 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  3.00

 2.97 2.90 3.00    

 

TV 60mtj (12m/76cm/7,50m) 

1 Kärt Hanni  23.02.2009 Elva Gümnaasium   11,55 

2 Lenna Lotta  Urmann 19.01.2009 Kõrveküla Põhikool   11,72 

3 Kärt Kivisaar  14.06.2010 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  12,86 

4 Elisabeth Jõks  21.10.2010 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  13,12 

5 Heleriin Eensoo 03.12.2009 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  13,36 

6 Kirke Mekk  10.11.2010 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  13,83 

7 Indra Eller  17.06.2010 Luunja Keskkool   14,39 

8 Vanessa Toomasson 18.03.2010 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  14,98 

 

PN 60mtj (12m/60cm/7,50m) 

1 Romet Rüster  23.04.2011 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  10,11 

2 Marten Kivend 18.10.2012 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  10,29 

3 Oliver Sulg  23.03.2011 Luunja Keskkool   11,85 

4 Mairon Rebane 15.03.2012 Juhani Liivi nim Alatskivi Kool 12,03 

5 Remy Leidik  25.05.2012 Luunja Keskkool   13,35 

 

PN teivashüpe 

1 Marten Kivend 18.10.2012 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  1.90 

1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00 

O O XXO XO XXX 

2 Romet Rüster  23.04.2011 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  1.80 

1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 

O O O XXX 

2 Laur Rosi  15.01.2012 Luunja Keskkool   1.80 

1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 

O O O XXX  

 

PV 60mtj (13m/76cm/8,00m) 

1 Romari Eelmäe 07.10.2009 Luunja Keskkool   11,49 

2 Mikk Tasane  20.06.2010 Luunja Keskkool   11,95 

3 Ekke Mikkelsaar 01.07.2009 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  12,19 

4 Rasmus Suur  23.09.2009 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  17,09 

 

PV kaugushüpe 

1 Andre Johanson 01.08.2009 Elva Gümnaasium   4.30

 4.30 3.86 - 3.88 4.28 3.20 

2 Romari Eelmäe 07.10.2009 Luunja Keskkool   4.02 

 - 4.02 3.80 - 3.84 3.63 

3 Oliver Kristjan Kivil 05.08.2010 Rõngu Keskkool   3.97

 3.50 3.70 3.80 3.73 3.65 3.97 



4 Mikk Tasane  20.06.2010 Luunja Keskkool   3.93

 3.83 3.93 - - 3.67 3.85 

5 Ekke Mikkelsaar 01.07.2009 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  3.84 

 - 3.25 3.84 3.83 3.67 3.74 

6 Rasmus Suur  23.09.2009 Ülenurme Gümnaasium  3.75

 3.12 3.57 3.49 3.75 3.02 3.65 
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